Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

products in life-support systems application implies that the manufacturer assumes all risk of such use and in doing so indemnifies Cypress against all charges.
All product and company names mentioned in this document may be the trademarks of their respective holders.
Ordering Information
Speed
(ns) Ordering Code
Package
Name Package Type
Operating
Range
8 CY7C1062AV33-8BGC 51-85115 119-ball (14 x 22 x 2.4 mm) PBGA Commercial
10 CY7C1062AV33-10BGC
CY7C1062AV33-10BGI Industrial
12 CY7C1062AV33-12BGC Commercial
CY7C1062AV33-12BGI Industrial
Package Diagram
51-85115-*B
119-ball PBGA (14 x 22 x 2.4 mm) (51-85115)
CY7C1062AV33
Document #: 38-05137  Rev. *F Page 9 of 9
Document History Page
Document Title: CY7C1062AV33 512K x 32 Static RAM
Document Number: 38-05137
REV. ECN NO. Issue Date
Orig. of
Change Description of Change